
S. No. Tender No. 
Item/Nature of 

work

Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
(Single / 
Two Bid 
System)

Last Date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos. of 
tenders 

recd.
 names of parties 

Nos. and names of parties  
qualified after technical 

evaluation 

Nos. and names of 
parties not qualified 

after technical 
evaluation 

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/evalua
ted L1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of Contractor Value of Contractor 

Scheduled 
date of 

completion of 
supplies 

Tender for

1

NPCC/NEZ/GHY/STPI
/08 dated 04.08. 2021

Repair Work Online 04.08. 2021 Two Bidding 
System

11.08. 2021 02 nos. 1) M/s Sadguru Engineers& Allied 
Services Pvt. Ltd., Guwahati    2) 
M/s Power Tools & Engineering, 
Guwahati

1) M/s Sadguru Engineers& 
Allied Services Pvt. Ltd., 
Guwahati    2) M/s Power 
Tools & Engineering, 
Guwahati

NIL Yes NEZ/GHY/STPI/SE
AS/1802 dated 
10.01.22

M/s Sadguru 
Engineers & Allied 
Services Pvt. Ltd., 

Guwahati

Rs. 3,48,01,000/- 15.03. 2022 Construction of Interior Works 
for setting up the Centre of 
Excellence + Start-up Innovation 
Zone (CoE+SIZ) in STPI 
Kohima, Aizawl & Gangtok on 
EPC/Turnkey Mode

2

NPCC/NEZ/GHY/STPI
/06 dated 03.08. 2021

Repair Work Online 03.08. 2021 Two Bidding 
System

10.08. 2021 05 Nos. 1) M/s Sadguru Engineers& Allied 
Services Pvt. Ltd., Guwahati    2) 
M/s Dilip Das, Guwahati 3) M/s 
Rajshekhar Constructions Pvt. 
Ltd., Guwahati  4) M/s 
R.K.Engineering Assemble, 
Guwahati 5) M/s Aakar Engineers 
& Contractors, U.P.

1) M/s Sadguru Engineers& 
Allied Services Pvt. Ltd., 
Guwahati    2) M/s Dilip Das, 
Guwahati 3) M/s Rajshekhar 
Constructions Pvt. Ltd., 
Guwahati  4) M/s 
R.K.Engineering Assemble, 
Guwahati 

1) M/s Aakar Engineers 
& Contractors, U.P.

Yes NEZ/GHY/STPI/DD
/ 1803 dated 

10.01.22

M/s Dilip Das, 
Guwahati

Rs. 2,81,30,208/- 15.03. 2022 Construction of Interior Works 
for setting up the Centre of 
Excellence + Start-up Innovation 
Zone (CoE+SIZ) in STPI 
Itanagar & Agartala on 
EPC/Turnkey Mode

3
NPCC/NEZ/GHY/J
NV/WK/14 dated 

12.10.21
Building work Online 12.10. 2021

Two Bid 
System

20.10.21 07 nos.

1) M/s Tama Fabrication 
Works    
2) M/s Y 2 Enterprises             
3) M/s TNT Enterprises             
4) M/s BSL Enterprises             
5) M/s AK&B Associates            
6) M/s BM Enterprises 
7) M/s Chandra Mohan 
Borah  

1) M/s Tama Fabrication 
Works        2) M/s Y2K 
Enterprises             3) M/s 
TNT Enterprises             
4) M/s BSL Enterprises             
5) M/s AK&B Associates                      
6) M/s Chandra Mohan 
Borah  

1) M/s BSL 
Enterprises

Yes

NEZ/GHY/JNV/
WK/Y2E/1961 

dated 
05.02.2022

M/s Y 2 Enterprises, 
Ar. Pradesh

Rs. 2,77,98,527.29 15.08.2022

Construction of School 
Building Kitchen & Dining 
for JNV Phase-A balance 

works at West Kameng, Ar. 
Pradesh

4 NPCC/PROJECTS/E
MRS-CG/21-22/100

Const. of 
EMRS at 

Durgkondal & 
Narharpur(Dis

t. Kanker)

Online 11.11.2022
Two Bid 
System

01.12.2022 4 Nos

1)  M/s Aarti Infrastructure 
and Buildcon Ltd., 
2) M/s Dee Vee Projects Ltd.,
3) M/s Kalyan Toll 
Infrastructure Ltd.,
4) Ms Sahu Associates

1)  M/s Dee Vee Projects 
Ltd., 
2) Ms Sahu Associates

1), M/s Aarti 
Infrastructure and 
Buildcon Ltd, 
2) M/s Kalyan Toll 
Infrastructure Ltd.

Yes

NPCC/EMRS/CG
/21-22/435 

Dated 
21.02.2022

 Ms Sahu 
Associates 

Rs.38.28 Cr 14 months Construction agency

5

NIT No. NPCC/336-
NWZ-NIA OPD IPD/ 
711  Dated: 
31.12.2021

Addition, 
Alteration

and 
Construction

Online 31.12.2021 Two Bid System15.01.2022 5

1. M/s. Mohit Infratech
2. M/s. Suri Constructions
3. M/s. Kardam Constructions 
Pvt. Ltd
4. M/s. LNA Infrarprojects Pvt 
Ltd
5. M/s. Shiva Constructions

1. M/s. Mohit Infratech
2. M/s. Suri Constructions
3. M/s. Kardam 
Constructions Pvt. Ltd
4. M/s. LNA Infrarprojects 
Pvt Ltd
5. M/s. Shiva 
Constructions

- yes
336/NWZ/NIA-
OPD-IPD/891

Dated 09.03.2022

M/s. Shiva 
Constructions

Rs.5,79,59,296 10 Months

“Addition, Alteration
and Construction of 3rd 

Floor on the Existing 
OPD/IPD Building at NIA 

Jaipur, Rajasthan.”

6 NPCC/PROJECTS/E
MRS-CG/21-22/106

Construction 
Agency

Online 08.02.2022 Two 01.03.2022 Two
M/s Ghaziabad Mechfab 
Pvt. Ltd.  , M/s Shubham EPC 
Private Limited 

2, M/s Ghaziabad 
Mechfab Pvt. Ltd.  , M/s 
Shubham EPC Private 

Limited 

Zero Yes
NPCC/EMRS/MP

/21-22/479
 M/s Ghaziabad 

Mechfab Pvt. Ltd. 
Rs. 10.09 Cr. 14 Months

CONSTRUCTION & 
DEVELOPEMENT OF 

EKLAVYA MODEL 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOLS at 

BAGH IN DIST. DHAR & 
BHAGWANPURA IN DIST 

KHARGONE (M P)

7 NPCC/PROJECTS/E
MRS-CG/21-22/114

Construction 
Agency

Online 05.03.2022 Two 20.03.2022 Three
JATAN CONSTRUCTIONS PVT 
LTD, Ms Sanjay Agrawal, Om 
Associates

2, JATAN 
CONSTRUCTIONS PVT 
LTD. , Om Associates

One,Ms Sanjay 
Agrawal

Yes
NPCC/EMRS/MP

/21-22/478

JATAN 
CONSTRUCTIONS 

PVT LTD.
 Rs. 30.18 Cr. 14 Months

CONSTRUCTION & 
DEVELOPEMENT OF 

EKLAVYA MODEL 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOLS at 
Bhainsdehi & Chicholi in 
distt. Betul & Khankar in 

dist. Burhanpur(M.P)

DETAILS OF WORK AWARDED TO CONTRACTORS FROM JAN. TO March 2021 (Above Rs.5 Cr.)



S. No. Tender No. 
Item/Nature of 

work

Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
(Single / 
Two Bid 
System)

Last Date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos. of 
tenders 

recd.
 names of parties 

Nos. and names of parties  
qualified after technical 

evaluation 

Nos. and names of 
parties not qualified 

after technical 
evaluation 

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/evalua
ted L1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of Contractor Value of Contractor 

Scheduled 
date of 

completion of 
supplies 

Tender for

DETAILS OF WORK AWARDED TO CONTRACTORS FROM JAN. TO March 2021 (Above Rs.5 Cr.)

8 NPCC/PROJECTS/E
MRS-CG/21-22/115

Construction 
Agency

Online 05.03.2022 Two 20.03.2022
JATAN CONSTRUCTIONS PVT 
LTD,  Om Associates

2, JATAN 
CONSTRUCTIONS PVT 
LTD. , Om Associates

Zero Yes
NPCC/EMRS/MP

/21-22/480
Om Associates Rs. 40.37 Cr. 14 Months

CONSTRUCTION & 
DEVELOPEMENT OF 

EKLAVYA MODEL 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOLS at  

Karanjiya &Mehadwani  in 
distt. Dindori , Baihar in dist. 
Balaghat &Jaitpur in dist. 

Shahdol(M.P)

9 NPCC/Projects/KV
/21-22/104

Construction 
Agency

Online 27.01.2022 Two 10.02.2022 Three

M/s Tribeni Constructions 
Ltd., M/s Om Associates, 
Narayan Kumar Infra. Pvt. 
Ltd.

3,M/s Tribeni 
Constructions Ltd., M/s 
Om Associates, 
Narayan Kumar Infra. 
Pvt. Ltd.

Zero Yes
NPCC/Projects/

KV/21-22/474
Narayan Kumar 

Infra. Pvt. Ltd.
Rs. 23.93 Cr. 15 Months

Const. of KVS at Bandel, 
West Bengal

10 NPCC/SEZ/DMFS/P
KG12/137

Civil Works E-Tender 31.12.2021
Two Stage 
Bidding

14.01.2022 3

1. ABHAY CONSTRUCTION                  
2. ISAR Engineers Private 
Limited 
3. Sunil Kumar Patel

1. ABHAY 
CONSTRUCTION                  
2. ISAR Engineers Private 
Limited 

1. Sunil Kumar Patel

Ref: 
600223/DMF/PK
G-12/1223 DT: 

16.03.2022

ISAR Engineers 
Private Limited

Rs. 5,75,69,533 26.03.2023

CONSTRUCTION & 
MAINTENANCE OF ROAD & 

CD WORKS FROM 1. 
TANGARDIHI TO 
RATAKHANDI VIA 

LAKADIJHARAN IN KANIKA 
G.P OF HEMGIRI BLOCK AT 

CH-0.00K.M TO CH-

11
NPCC/356/NHM/ECRP
II/21-22/1046 dated 

08.02.2022

BUILDING WORK 
RELATED TO 

COVID19 
CENTERS

Online 08.02.2022

Single Bid 
two 

envelope 
system

18.02.2022 2
1.   M/s V.K. Enterprises, 

Gorakhpur. 2.   M/s Shree Ram 
Construction, Lucknow.

1.   M/s V.K. Enterprises, 
Gorakhpur. 2.   M/s Shree 

Ram Construction, Lucknow.
Nil yes

NPCC/356/NHM/EC
RPII/AZAMGARH/2

1-22/1292 Date: 
31.03.2022

M/s Shree Ram 
Construction, 

Lucknow.
                76,102,561.00 13.06.2022

AUGMENTATION OF 
ADDITIONAL BED BY PROVISION 

OF 6, 20 & 42 BEDDED USING 
BRICK MORTAR TECHNIQUE AT 

DIFFERENT LOCATIONS IN 
DISTRICT AZAMGARH (UP)

12
NPCC/356/NHM/ECRP
II/21-22/1049 dated 

08.02.2022

BUILDING WORK 
RELATED TO 

COVID19 
CENTERS

Online 08.02.2022

Single Bid 
two 

envelope 
system

17.02.2022 2

1. M/s Krishna Refrigeration, 
Lucknow 2. M/s Shree Ram 

Construction, Lucknow.

1. M/s Krishna Refrigeration, 
Lucknow 2. M/s Shree Ram 

Construction, Lucknow.
Nil yes

NPCC/356/NHM/EC
RPII/BALLIA/21-
22/1288 Date: 

31.03.2022

M/s Shree Ram 
Construction, 

Lucknow.
                58,012,917.00 13.06.2022

E-TENDER FOR 
AUGMENTATION OF 

ADDITIONAL BED BY PROVISION 
OF 6, 20 & 42 BEDDED USING 

BRICK MORTAR TECHNIQUE AT 
DIFFERENT LOCATIONS IN 

DISTRICT BALLIA (UP)

13
NPCC/356/NHM/ERCP
II/21-22/1110 dated 

19.02.2022

BUILDING WORK 
RELATED TO 

COVID19 
CENTERS

Online 19.02.2022

Single Bid 
two 

envelope 
system

28.02.2022 3

1. M/s Satya Sai Builders & 
Contractors, Bareilly.

2. M/s Shree Ram Construction, 
Lucknow.

3. M/s Bhava Engineers, New 
Delhi

1. M/s Satya Sai Builders & 
Contractors, Bareilly.

2. M/s Shree Ram 
Construction, Lucknow.

M/s Bhava Engineers, 
New Delhi

yes
NPCC/356/NHM/EC

RPII/21-22/1296 
Date: 31.03.2022

M/s Satya Sai Builders 
& Contractors, 

Bareilly.
                52,828,215.00 17.06.2022

E-TENDER FOR 
AUGMENTATION OF 

ADDITIONAL BED BY PROVISION 
OF 6, 20 & 42 BEDDED USING 

BRICK MORTAR TECHNIQUE AT 
DIFFERENT LOCATIONS IN 

DISTRICT BASTI (UP)

14
NPCC/356/NHM/ECRP
II/21-22/1050 dated 

08.02.2022

BUILDING WORK 
RELATED TO 

COVID19 
CENTERS

Online 09.02.2022

Single Bid 
two 

envelope 
system

17.02.2022 2

1. M/s Krishna Refrigeration, 
Lucknow.

2. M/s Shree Ram Construction, 
Lucknow.

1. M/s Krishna Refrigeration, 
Lucknow.

2. M/s Shree Ram 
Construction, Lucknow.

Nil yes

NPCC/356/NHM/EC
RPII/DEORIA/21-
22/1289  Date: 

31.03.2022

M/s Shree Ram 
Construction, 

Lucknow.
                53,002,163.00 13.06.2022

E-TENDER FOR 
AUGMENTATION OF 

ADDITIONAL BED BY PROVISION 
OF 6 & 20 BEDDED USING 

BRICK MORTAR TECHNIQUE AT 
DIFFERENT LOCATIONS IN 

DISTRICT DEORIA (UP)

15
NPCC/356/NHM/ECRP
II/21-22/1042 dated 

08.02.2022

BUILDING WORK 
RELATED TO 

COVID19 
CENTERS

Online 08.02.2022

Single Bid 
two 

envelope 
system

17.02.2022 2
1.   M/s V.K. Enterprises, 

Gorakhpur. 2.   M/s Shree Ram 
Construction, Lucknow.

1.   M/s V.K. Enterprises, 
Gorakhpur. 2.   M/s Shree 

Ram Construction, Lucknow.
Nil yes

NPCC/356/NHM/EC
RPII/GORAKHPUR/
21-22/1303 dated 

31.03.2022

M/s V.K. Enterprises, 
Gorakhpur.

                73,494,416.00 13.06.2022

E-TENDER FOR 
AUGMENTATION OF 

ADDITIONAL BED BY PROVISION 
OF 6, 20 & 42 BEDDED USING 

BRICK MORTAR TECHNIQUE AT 
DIFFERENT LOCATIONS IN 

DISTRICT GORAKHPUR (UP)



S. No. Tender No. 
Item/Nature of 

work

Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
(Single / 
Two Bid 
System)

Last Date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos. of 
tenders 

recd.
 names of parties 

Nos. and names of parties  
qualified after technical 

evaluation 

Nos. and names of 
parties not qualified 

after technical 
evaluation 

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/evalua
ted L1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of Contractor Value of Contractor 

Scheduled 
date of 

completion of 
supplies 

Tender for

DETAILS OF WORK AWARDED TO CONTRACTORS FROM JAN. TO March 2021 (Above Rs.5 Cr.)

16
NPCC/356/NHM/ECRP
II/21-22/1049 dated 

08.02.2022

BUILDING WORK 
RELATED TO 

COVID19 
CENTERS

Online 08.02.2022

Single Bid 
two 

envelope 
system

17.02.2022 2

1. M/s Satya Sai Builders & 
Contractors, Bareilly.

2. M/s Shree Ram Construction, 
Lucknow.

1. M/s Satya Sai Builders & 
Contractors, Bareilly.

2. M/s Shree Ram 
Construction, Lucknow.

Nil yes

NPCC/356/NHM/EC
RPII/KUSHI 
NAGAR/21-

22/1290 Date: 
31.03.2022.

M/s Shree Ram 
Construction, 

Lucknow.
                56,473,135.00 13.06.2022

E-TENDER FOR 
AUGMENTATION OF 

ADDITIONAL BED BY PROVISION 
OF 6, 20 & 32 BEDDED USING 

BRICK MORTAR TECHNIQUE AT 
DIFFERENT LOCATIONS IN 

DISTRICT KUSHI NAGAR (UP)

17
NPCC/356/NHM/ECRP
II/21-22/1040 dated 

07.02.2022

BUILDING WORK 
RELATED TO 

COVID19 
CENTERS

Online 08.02.2022

Single Bid 
two 

envelope 
system

17.02.2022 2

1. M/s Krishna Refrigeration, 
Lucknow.

2. M/s Shree Ram Construction, 
Lucknow.

1. M/s Krishna Refrigeration, 
Lucknow.

2. M/s Shree Ram 
Construction, Lucknow.

Nil yes

NPCC/356/NHM/EC
RPII/MAHARAJGAN
J/21-22/1294 dated 

31.03.2022

M/s Krishna 
Refrigeration, 

Lucknow.
                56,404,278.00 13.06.2022

E-TENDER FOR 
AUGMENTATION OF 

ADDITIONAL BED BY PROVISION 
OF 6, 20 & 42 BEDDED USING 

BRICK MORTAR TECHNIQUE AT 
DIFFERENT LOCATIONS IN 

DISTRICT MAHARAJGANJ (UP)

18
NPCC/356/NHM/ECRP
II/21-22/1043 dated 
08.02.2022

BUILDING WORK 
RELATED TO 

COVID19 
CENTERS

Online 08.02.2022

Single Bid 
two 

envelope 
system

17.02.2022 2

1. M/s Krishna Refrigeration, 
Lucknow.

2. M/s Shree Ram Construction, 
Lucknow.

1. M/s Krishna Refrigeration, 
Lucknow.

2. M/s Shree Ram 
Construction, Lucknow.

Nil yes

NPCC/356/NHM/EC
RPII/SIDDHARTH/2
1-22/1293 dated 

31.03.2022

M/s Krishna 
Refrigeration, 

Lucknow.
                50,277,471.00 13.06.2022

E-TENDER FOR 
AUGMENTATION OF 

ADDITIONAL BED BY PROVISION 
OF 6, 20 & 32 BEDDED USING 

BRICK MORTAR TECHNIQUE AT 
DIFFERENT LOCATIONS IN 

DISTRICT SIDDHARTH NAGAR 
(UP)


